
0945
0950
0955
0959
1004
1011
1016
1024
1034
1039

1415
1420
1425
1429
1434
1441
1446
1454
1504
1509

Hexham Bus Station stand A
Dilston West Cottages

Slaley Townhead
Slaley Hall

Minsteracres Barley Hill
Whittonstall Village

Ebchester St Ebbas Way
Shotley Bridge RC Church

Blackhill The Cricketers
Consett Bus Station

0845
0850
0900
0908
0913

0920
0925
0929
0934
0939

buses between
Hexham | Slaley | Whittonstall | Shotley Bridge | Consett 689

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     C O N S E T T
Monday to Saturday
except public holidays

Emergency strike timetable e�ective from 28th October 2023

Consett Bus Station stand F
Blackhill The Cricketers

Shotley Bridge RC Church
Ebchester St Ebbas Way

Whittonstall Village
Minsteracres Barley Hill

Slaley Hall
Slaley Townhead

Dilston West Cottages
Hexham Bus Station

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     H E X H A M

1315
1320
1330
1338
1343
1350
1355
1359
1404
1409

Monday to Saturday
except public holidays

These journeys will be operated by Rural Link
under contract to Northumberland County Council.


